
                                        IB/AP Examination Schedule 2022
                                  Portage Central High School-locations

AP Exams start at 8am and 12:00pm Stable: upper track of stable 
IB Exams start at 8 am and 12:00pm Church: First Reformed Church

7905 S Westnedge Ave, Portage, MI 49002

Community Room- PCHS

Date AM Exams PM Exams 

April 28 (Thursday) IB Physics HL Paper 1 & 2- Stable Business SL Paper 1- Stable 

April 29 (Friday) IB Business SL Paper 2- Stable

May 2 (Monday) AP US Gov & Politics-  Stable AP Chemistry- Stable 

May 3 (Tuesday) AP Environmental Science- church AP Psychology -Church 

May 4 (Wednesday) IB History SL/HL Paper 1 & 2- Stable 

AP Computer Science A-  Community room

May 5 (Thursday) IB History HL Paper 3 - Stable AP Statistics- Stable 

May 6 (Friday) AP US History- Stable IB Math AA HL/SL Paper 1- Stable 

May 9 (Monday) Math AA HL/SL Paper 2- Stable AP Computer Sci. Principles- Church

AP Calc AB- Church 

AP Calc BC- Church 

May 10 (Tuesday) English Lang and Comp- Stable AP Physics C: Mechanics- Stable

AP Physics C: Elec. & Mag- 2pm start Stable 

May 11 (Wednesday) IB Biology HL Paper 1- Stable 

AP Biology- Community room

May 12 (Thursday) Math AA HL Paper 3 - Stable IB English A Lit HL Paper 1- Stable 



May 13 (Friday)

AM Exams PM Exams

May 16 (Monday) IB Spanish B HL/SL Paper 1 & 2 (reading) -Stable 

May 17 (Tuesday) IB Spanish B HL/SL Paper 2 (listening) IB Psychology HL/SL Paper 1- Stable 

Stable HL- 8-9am

SL 9:30-10:30

May 18 (Wednesday) IB Psychology HL Paper 2- Stable IB Chemistry HL Paper 1 & 2- Stable 

Late AP Physics C: E & M - community room Late AP CSP- TBD

May 19 (Thursday) IB Sports Science SL Paper 1 & 2- stable IB French SL/HL Papers 1&2 (reading)- stable 

Late Physics C: Mechanics- Community room

Late AP Biology - community room

May 20 (Friday) IB French SL/HL Paper 2 (listening)- Stable 

HL- 8-9am

SL  9:30-10:30

Late AP Calc BC- Community room 

May25,26, 27 exception testing


